T T			
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)			
Requestor's Name) (Requestor's Name) <u>(Requestor's Name)</u> <u>(Address)</u> <u>(Address)</u> <u>(Address)</u> <u>(City, State, Zip)</u> (Phone #)			400001412554 -02/22/3501016022 +++++*70.00 +*****70.00
JACK GUID		OFFICE USE ONLY	
CORPORATION NAME(S)	& DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S) (if known):	
	_		GARDS, Two
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	 ,
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	······
4. (Corporation Name		(Document #)	
Walk in Pick up ti	me	-	ALLA
Mail out Will wait		Certified Co	IARY O
		Certified Co	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certified Co	Status EE
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy AMENDME	Certified Co Certificate of	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy AMENDME	Certified Co Certificate of TTS C, Officer/Director	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Resignation of R.A	Certified Co Certificate of VTS C., Officer/Director ed Agent	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will Wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register	Certified Co Certificate of VTS C., Officer/Director ed Agent	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdra Merger	Certified Co Certificate of NTS A, Officer/Director ed Agent wal	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdra Merger REGISTRATION	Certified Co Certificate of TTS C, Officer/Director ed Agent wal	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will Wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdra Merger	Certified Co Certificate of VTS C, Officer/Director ed Agent vval	IStatus SSEE, FLOW
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdra Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	Certified Co Certificate of VTS C., Officer/Director ed Agent vval	Status SSEE, FLORIDA
Mail out Will Wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdra Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Co Certificate of VTS C., Officer/Director ed Agent vval	Status SSEE, FLORIDA
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Photocopy AMENDMEI Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdra Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Co Certificate of VTS C., Officer/Director ed Agent vval	Status SSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

NOTARY PREPAID CALLING CARDS, INC

The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the FLORIDA GENERAL CORPORATION ACT hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

19. J. M. B. B.

ARTICLE ONE NAME

The name of the corporation is: NOTARY PREPAID CALLING CARDS, INC.

ARTICLE TWO

The term of the corporation is: perpetual

ARTICLE THREE PURPOSE

The corporation may transact any and all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the Laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE FOUR CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares which the corporation has authority to issue is 1000, all of which shall be common shares with a par value of \$1.00 each.

> ARTICLE FIVE REGISTERED OFFICE PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The street address of the initial registred office of the corporation whall be: c/o BONDING CORPORATION OF AMERICA, INC., Suite 111, 8401 N.W. 53rd Terrace, Miami, Florida 33166, and the name of the initial registered agent at such address is:

JACK GOLD. I dc hereby accept this position of REGISTERED AGENT.

ĊК GOLD, Registered Agent ARTICLE SIX PRE-EMPTIVE RIGHTS

The shareholders shall have Pre-Emptive Rights.

ARTICLE SEVEN DIRECTORS

7.01 The Board of Directors of the corporation shall consist of at least one member.

7.02 The name and address of the initial Director of the Board:

ΝΛΜΕ

SAM SEITLIN

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

10155 Collins Avenue Bal Harbour, Florida 33154

ARTICLE EIGHT INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator is:

NAME

SAM SEITLIN	Apartment PK 3 1708 10155 Colligns Amenue
TN NTENECO MURRES	Bal Harbour Florida 33154
February, 1995.	I have subscribed my name this 17th day of
	SAM SEITLIN, INCORPORATOR

Apartment

1708

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF DADE

On this 17th day of February, 1995, before me, an Officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take acknowledgements personally appeared SAM SEITLIN, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and he acknowledged that he executed the same for the purposes therein contained.

un

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL DORA ALADRO NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. CC 168451 MY COMMISSION EXP. JAN. 9,1996

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA DORA ALADRO Name of Notary Typed

1

NOTARY SEAL: